Position

City Librarian

Librarian llI

Librarian llI

Librarian llI

Library Circulation Supe
Administrative Assistant ||
Graphic Artist

Library Assistant II
Custodian

Library Assistant II

Other Positions Held City

Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame
Burlingame

Burlingame

Department Total Wages

Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library
Library

$201,859
$118,653
$117,054
$112,948
$91,124
$88,807
$87,317
$69,725
$67,640
$29,899

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$31,859
$37,683
$40,316
$35,016
$30,035
$23,214
$11,320
$35,913
$19,511
$12,978



