Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Librarian		Burlingame	Library	\$201,859	\$31,859
Librarian III		Burlingame	Library	\$118,653	\$37,683
Librarian III		Burlingame	Library	\$117,054	\$40,316
Librarian III		Burlingame	Library	\$112,948	\$35,016
Library Circulation Supe		Burlingame	Library	\$91,124	\$30,035
Administrative Assistant II		Burlingame	Library	\$88,807	\$23,214
Graphic Artist		Burlingame	Library	\$87,317	\$11,320
Library Assistant II		Burlingame	Library	\$69,725	\$35,913
Custodian		Burlingame	Library	\$67,640	\$19,511
Library Assistant II		Burlingame	Library	\$29,899	\$12,978